TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 05/11/2022
SYSTEM DIMENSIONS
58.25"W x 58.25"L x 9"H
SPECIFICATIONS
• Custom flair colors for endcaps

CATALOG#: Hashtag Series
Linear LED Crosshatch System
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WIDTH X LENGTH
CCT
L23H
30K
35K
40K
50K
3000K/>80 CRI
3500K/>80 CRI
4000K/>80 CRI
5000K/>80 CRI
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number: L23H-S-FR-58X58-LR-D148-DMV-WH-30K-RD
Note:
1. Values shown are total per system, wattage and lumen totals based on values from individual fixtures.
Minimum fixture wattage of 160W, maximum fixture wattage of 266W.
2. Consult product catalog for more finish color options.
3. NEW! Personalize your lighting even further by choosing a custom color for your fixture endcaps
from the guide on the following page.
*Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
NOTE: Values shown are typical or recorded under standardized conditions at 25°C. Actual performance may vary based on environment or
application. Specifications are subject to change without notice. We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that
will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
58X58
WH
BK
SL
White
Black
Silver
58.25"W x 58.25"L
MOUNTING
S Surface
DIFFUSER
FR Frosted D148 148 Watts
17020 Lumens
D266 266 Watts
30590 Lumens
WATTAGE & LUMENS1 DRIVER
DMV 0-10V Dimming
FINISH2 FLAIR3
RD
BL
BK
Red
Blue
Matte
Black
GEAR
LR
EMERGENCY
EM14 14W Emergency battery backup
REV 05/11/2022
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Hashtag Series
Linear LED Crosshatch System
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Gloss Black
(GB)